Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021
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Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021

\ UB

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

BB FX

Lincoln-Way Co-Op 3490 3210 3370 34.25

2 Andrew

Varsity VAULT

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew

Andrew

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Olivia Herrera
Olivia Gonda
Natalie Hrkel

Reagann Chausse
Elysa Corcoran

Reese Geiger
Becca Crnich

Emerson Wolcott

Aimee Crnich
Natalie Drnec

Olivia Herrera

Reagann Chausse

Rylee Miller
Natalie Drnec
Aimee Crnich
Alivia Ozinga
Becca Crnich

Emma Domasik

Natalie Hrkel
Reese Geiger

9.50 1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.50 2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.50 3 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.40 4 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.40 5 Andrew
8.40 6  Andrew
8.30 7 Andrew
8.30 8  Andrew
8.20 9  Andrew
7.90 10  Lincoln-Way Co-Op

9.20 1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.80 2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.70 3 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.60 4 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.40 5  Andrew
8.30 6T Andrew
8.00 6T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
7.90 8  Andrew
7.50 9  Andrew
7.00 10 Andrew

Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND
Lincoln-Way Co-Op Olivia Herrera 36.750
Andrew Reagann Chausse 32.300
Andrew Aimee Crnich 31.250
Andrew Becca Crnich 30.950
Andrew Natalie Drnec 30.300

134.95

3330 2850 3380 3090 126.50

Olivia Herrera
Alivia Ozinga

Jenna Krystyniak

Olivia Gonda

Reagann Chausse

Becca Crnich
Aimee Crnich

Emma Domasik

Natalie Drnec
Lainey Lekki

Olivia Herrera
Olivia Gonda
Natalie Hrkel
Lainey Lekki
Natalie Drnec

Reagann Chausse

Addy Miritello
Aimee Crnich

Elysa Corcoran

Becca Crnich

Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

8.90
8.00
7.70
7.50
7.30
7.25
7.00
6.95
5.85
5.30

Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

9.15
8.60
8.45
8.05
7.95
7.80
7.80
7.65
7.50
7.40
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Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

\

UB

BB FX

Lincoln-Way Co-Op 3160 2825 3150 3000 121.35

2 Andrew

3190 24.00 2770 28.85

Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021
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Andrew
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

JV VAULT

Alyssa Insley
Peyton Bush
Hannah Carli
Laci Smith

Hannah Fanning
Maddie Gallagher

Eliana Galan

Natalia Kostovski
Jessica Burzynski

Bliss Ward

8.20
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.60
7.50

Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021

8T

8T

JV BALANCE BEAM

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew

Andrew

Laci Smith

Natalie Pfeffer

Hannah Carli

Alyssa Evans
Emily Studenroth

Hailey Krupko

Amanda Anderson

Kristen Kwak

Mackenzie O'Connor
Talia Myles

8.50
8.10
8.00
7.70
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.10

112.45

Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021
JV UNEVEN BARS

8T

8T

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Andrew

Natalie Pfeffer

Emily Studenroth
Eliana Galan

Natalia Kostovski
Brooke Frawley
Mackenzie O'Connor
Alyssa Evans
Hannah Fanning
Laci Smith

Lucy Schwider

7.60
7.00
6.85
6.80
6.70
6.00
5.90
5.40
5.40
4.00

Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE
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Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Andrew

Laci Smith

Amanda Anderson
Hannah Carli

Peyton Bush

Alyssa Evans
Hannah Fanning
Eliana Galan
Mackenzie O'Connor
Breanna Barbosa
Chloe LaVelle

Lincoln-Way Co-op @ Andrew — Tue Nov 23, 2021
JV ALL AROUND

1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Laci Smith

29.60

7.70
7.60
7.45
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.25
6.95
6.70
6.40



